Old No.
1.3
3.1

3.3

4.2

5.1

5.2

7.3

9.1

Acquisition Guide New Chapter Numbers

New No.

1.102-2

3.104

25.001

31.205-1

5.403

5.201

70.1706-1

9.505

Fiscal Year 2016 to Date

Title
Balanced Scorecard Assessment Program
Procurement Integrity

Compliance with U.S. Export Control
Laws, Regulations and Policies

Contracting with Public Relations Firms
Congressional Notifications
Synopsizing Proposed Non-Competitive
Contract Actions Citing the Authority of
FAR 6.302-1

Acquisition Planning in the M&O
Environment

Organizational and Consultant Conflicts
of Interest

Date
May 2016
Dec 2015

Jun 2016

Aug 2016

May 2016

Feb 2017

Nov 2016

Sep 2016



Old No.
9.2

17.2

30.1

31.3

33.2
37.2

41.1

Acquisition Guide New Chapter Numbers

New No.

32.501-5

35.003

30.201

31.205-33

33.214

37.601

41.201

Fiscal Year 2016 to Date

Title

Performance Guarantees

Cost Participation in Research and
Development Contracting
(combined with Chapter 35.2)

DOE’s Oversight of Certain Contractor
Defined Benefit Pension Plans and Its
Effect on Contracts, Cost Accounting
Standards Compliance, and Audits

Contractor Legal Management
Requirements, Approving Settlements,
and Determining the Allowability of
Settlement Costs

Alternative Dispute Resolution

Performance-Based Services Acquisition

Utilities

Date
Jul 2016

Jun 2016

Dec 2016

Sep 2016

Aug 2016
Aug 2016

Jul 2016



Acquisition Guide New Chapter Numbers
Fiscal Year 2016 to Date

Old No. New No. Title

42.3 42.1202 Novation Agreements

42.4 4.804 Contract Closeout Procedures

50.1 50.101-2 Extraordinary Contractual Actions

70.4 70.42.101 Cooperative Audit Strategy

70.5 70.3102-05-6 Contractor Compensation — Variable Pay
70.7, Ch3 70.0371 Contractor Human Resources Management
70.7, Ch12 70.2671 The Diversity Plan

70.31C 70.31.205-33 Contractor Legal Management

Requirements, Approving Settlements,
and Determining the Allowability of
Settlement Costs

Date
Aug 2016
Aug 2016
Apr 2016
Mar 2016
Jul 2016
Jan 2017
Jul 2016

Sep 2016



